

8245 Meadow Lane St. John, IN 46373 Phone: (219) 306-2842

Email: nwirca1@gmail.com

Kurtis Koch Executive Administrator

APPLICATION: CONTRACTOR MEMBERSHIP

E. C. Babilla Roofing Company Gary, Indiana	We are Roofing Contractors and are desirous of joining the Northwestern Indiana Roofing Contractor's Association, Inc. in the contractor membership classification.	
Gluth Bros Roofing Co., Inc. Hammond, Indiana	We understand dues for Contractor membership are \$25.00 per calendar year plus Industry Fund contributions.	
John B. Conomos Inc. Chesterton, Indiana	We subscribe to the Association's objective to encourage and foster a feeling of friendship and good fellowship between the Roofing contractors and to promote the general interest of the industry; and further to establish and conduct educational programs with respect to new techniques, ideas and methods which will improve the industry and increase the contribution that the industry and its employees can make to the community.	
Korellis Roofing, Inc. Hammond, Indiana		
W : 0.C. T	COMPANY NAME	
Maris & Son, Inc. Hobart, Indiana	REPRESENTATIVE	
The Cullom Corporation Portage, Indiana	STREET ADDRESS	
Ridgeworth Roofing Co Inc. Bridgeview, Illinois	CITY/STATE/ZIP	
Slatile Roofing & Restoration South Bend, Indiana	PHONE	
	FAX	
The Ross Group Inc. Portage, Indiana	EMAIL	
	Signature of Representative	Date Signed

Mail \$25.00 check payable to Northwestern IN Roofing Contractors Assn. Inc. with completed application to 8245 Meadow Lane, St. John, IN 46373.

Note: The Association reserves the right to decline or terminate a membership if it appears to be in its best interest. Should it be necessary to terminate membership, yearly dues will be refunded.